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CAPE MAY COUNTY PLANNING BOARD
2020 MEETING DATES
(Note: All meetings are publically noticed; meeting dates in BOLD are targeted dates;
meeting dates in italics are to be held if necessary)
REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS
(Third Thursday of odd-numbered months)
Meetings are held at 5:00 pm at the Cape May County Administration Building
Use “After Hours Meeting Entrance” to the rear of the building
January 16"
March 19"
May 215t
July 16%
September 17t
November 19%

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
Meetings are held twice monthly at 4:00 pm in the Planning Department Meeting Room
Tuesday, January 7"

Thursday, January 16™
Tuesday, February 4™
Tuesday, February 18th
Tuesday, March 3"

Thursday, March 19t
Tuesday, April 7%

Tuesday, April 21
Tuesday, May 5"

Thursday, May 215t
Tuesday, June 2"

Tuesday, June 16
Tuesday, July 7t
Thursday, July 16"

Tuesday, August 4"

Tuesday, August 18t
Tuesday, September 1%

Thursday, September 17t
Tuesday, October 6™
Tuesday, October 20t
Thursday, November 5 *Note date change due to holiday
Thursday, November 19t
Tuesday, December 1°
Tuesday, December 15




